1° Grand Prix 2023-2024

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
18 and 19 novembre 2023

9. Race Result 1000m Femm.

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat PB Time Info
1 wt 64 Sofia Lorello CF 1:56.38 1:53.76 PB
rd 45 Valentina Franceschetto CF 2:03.74 1:56.48 PB
Sofia Lorello Valentina Franceschetto
200m 24.67 (24.67) 200m 25.72 (25.72)
600m 1:07.12 (42.45) 600m 1:08.46 (42.74)
1000m 1:53.76 (46.64) 1000m 1:56.48 (48.02)
Name Cat PB Time Info
5 yw 79 Matilde Napolitano CF 1:57.37
bl 122 Eleonora Romagnoli BF 1:43.48
Matilde Napolitano Eleonora Romagnoli
200m 26.38 (26.38) 200m 24.62 (24.62)
600m 1:11.10 (44.72) 600m 1:02.70 (38.08)
1000m 1:57.37 (46.27) 1000m 1:43.48 (40.78)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 wt 51 Alice Galimberti AF 1:39.78 1:38.83 PB
rd 111 Pia Treibenreif CF 1:42.89 1:46.72
Alice Galimberti Pia Treibenreif
200m 22.45 (22.45) 200m 23.37 (23.37)
600m 58.20 (35.75) 600m 1:02.50 (39.13)
1000m 1:38.83 (40.63) 1000m 1:46.72 (44.22)
Name Cat PB Time Info
4 yw 58 Geidi Korkonxhelos BF 1:41.24 1:42.23
bl 88 Noemi Plesca CF 1:50.44 2:01.21
Geidi Korkonxhelos Noemi Plesca
200m 23.69 (23.69) 200m 26.31 (26.31)
600m 1:01.45 (37.76) 600m 1:12.00 (45.69)
1000m 1:42.23 (40.78) 1000m 2:01.21 (49.21)

Referee: Paolo Aiello

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 18/11/2023 01:00:00 to 18/11/2023 17:47:01

Starter: Omar Zanella, Lorenzo Rebeschini

Print: 18/11/2023 18:24:25



1° Grand Prix 2023-2024

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
18 and 19 novembre 2023

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat PB Time Info
5 wt 93 Ester Rebellato CF 1:34.88 1:34.96
rd 6 Gaia Avogaro CF 1:37.98 1:37.16 PB
Ester Rebellato Gaia Avogaro
200m 21.87 (21.87) 200m 22.68 (22.68)
600m 57.26 (35.39) 600m 58.65 (35.97)
1000m 1:34.96 (37.70) 1000m 1:37.16 (38.51)
Name Cat PB Time Info
6 yw 31 Giulia Cristoforetti CF 1:38.02 1:37.93 PB
bl 23 Valentina Carlin SF 1:38.97 1:46.93
Giulia Cristoforetti Valentina Carlin
200m 22.23 (22.23) 200m 23.67 (23.67)
600m 58.30 (36.07) 600m 1:03.37 (39.70)
1000m 1:37.93 (39.63) 1000m 1:46.93 (43.56)
Name Cat PB Time Info
7 wt 3 Giorgia Aiello AF 1:19.62 1:22.78
rd 46 Giorgia Franceschini BF 1:27.59 1:29.87
Giorgia Aiello Giorgia Franceschini
200m 19.54 (19.54) 200m 21.41 (21.41)
600m 50.01 (30.47) 600m 54.16 (32.75)
1000m 1:22.78 (32.77) 1000m 1:29.87 (35.71)
Name Cat PB Time Info
3 yw 2 Aurora Aiello CF 1:27.96 1:30.27
bl 37 Annalisa Dossi CF 1:32.88 1:39.89
Aurora Aiello Annalisa Dossi
200m 20.22 (20.22) 200m 22.66 (22.66)
600m 52.74 (32.52) 600m 59.36 (36.70)
1000m 1:30.27 (37.53) 1000m 1:39.89 (40.53)

Referee: Paolo Aiello

From 18/11/2023 01:00:00 to 18/11/2023 17:47:01

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Omar Zanella, Lorenzo Rebeschini

Print: 18/11/2023 18:24:25



1° Grand Prix 2023-2024 @

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo

18 and 19 novembre 2023 RITTEN SPORT
Name Cat PB Time Info
9 wt 50 Giorgia Fusetto AF 1:23.32 1:23.78
rd 120 Camilla Zazzarini CF 1:25.31 1:26.63
Giorgia Fusetto Camilla Zazzarini
200m 18.86 (18.86) 200m 20.45 (20.45)
600m 49.11 (30.25) 600m 51.98 (31.53)
1000m 1:23.78 (34.67) 1000m 1:26.63 (34.65)
Name Cat PB Time Info
10 yw 114 Maybritt Vigl AF 1:19.08 1:24.06
bl 147 Sarah Rosner BF 1:27.95 1:29.90
Maybritt Vigl Sarah Rosner
200m 20.04 (20.04) 200m 21.15 (21.15)
600m 51.03 (30.99) 600m 54.47 (33.32)
1000m 1:24.06 (33.03) 1000m 1:29.90 (35.43)
Referee: Paolo Aiello Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Omar Zanella, Lorenzo Rebeschini

From 18/11/2023 01:00:00 to 18/11/2023 17:47:01 Print: 18/11/2023 18:24:25



